
k-N11-4 	9. El 

(4.21 d-hticiET 21IZa tiecbit 

National Institute Of Fashion Technology 
(Ministry of Textiles, Govt. of India) 

4760/Bldg/Fabrication/2015/275 16/12/2022 

MW trWS / Rate Enquiry Letter 

urera eRTff k141 14-÷-t1ra. (S4-C) 	cow 	farad obi 	i lay J6C, 	iL 3Tra4fta- 

chid! j qt-tc, rafff 4-)3 (*Hui or-riu Pa-driel zir mit thftcrait 	4-cilchbe zrr 	cbiA 

3iftw-4-  Titra- 
Sealed Quotations are hereby invited by NIFT Centre, Mumbai for the following work. The 
undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject the lowest or all the quotations without 

assigning any reasons. 

Wrzt 	%WU 71$ t care *risen 15 winn, Ft in %Ma' t.Figt araa c1acil4, 

Fa. * WE riistif -522 71' thWiT ail mina WI wr4 

Name of Work: False Ceiling work at old building 2nd  floor of room No.522 at NI FT 

No. 15 at Khar,  har, Navi Mumbai. 

WM 

-----r---- ... 	 . 	_ 

g-{ cscrzli a (714) WI* WI 	aivi Erir 
zigiir 

1. Providing and fixing 12 mm thick false ceiling 
tiles at all heights with integral densified calcium 
silicate reinforced with fiber and natural filler 
false ceiling tiles of Size 595x595 mm of existing 
similar 	texture, 	design 	and 	patterns 	true 
horizontal level on the existing frame work 
consisting of T- sections and L sections suitably 
fixed according to tile size and providing & 
fixing of additional framework if required as per 
direction of Engineer-in-charge. 

145 Sq. Mt. 

r / Total 

IT MT ef / GST @ 	% 

r zitif / Net Total 

%MT fl v* I Terms & Conditions: 

1) J-d6isic, 3-Tfa" tf-iWolèlI .4,(A 	3f1T1 itt 27 December 2022 Ti 31'-RT: 3 ci 	 a'W 

ti 

Seal and signature of the Agency 
	

Date: ICI  24 72___ 	Joint Director 

Page 1 of 3 ‘31.4c itucrtritert 	 wi eta'. atet 
A Premier Institute Of Design, Management & Technology 
A statutory body under the NIFT Act 2006 

falW SWIR, let 21. 15, acci -4, WiRER, WA tint - 410 210 

NIFT Campus, Plot No.15, Sector -4, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai -410 210. 
t: +91 022 27747000, +91 022 27747100 If: +91 022 27745386 I e: nift.mumbai@nift.ac.in  

veanift.ac.in  



Ilast date of receipt of sealed Quotation is 27/12/2022 upto 3.00 pm. 

cna1cicii3it CQRI3-4HaW tr51- 	arrtur Er-{ +liner vtfl rfau 	 fa441 	 

Li agency will be decided based on the total amount quoted by bidders. 

t2a1nW)-  chi chi 	fag 11WC 3iitWti c,, cum eciitd 1I14 	f  3cRitir `Mr" ti 
The work shall be executed with material as approved by NIFT official. 

cni 	 54el I gr 31TA" 	ia  4-ukuo, fSuzit, trfimaT 3tt 544x1 5T +Etta" Tara' -c 
cm.) e, %Avila *31-IFTUT 31-071-  tr 14,4 alt it WT glulaW 41 Th)eil ofiedii 

The quoted rates will be inclusive of cost of all material requires, transportation, labour 
and taxes as applicable, nothing shall be paid extra except GST. 

4,13 ar aTirdr4 	.7uvdti I 

No advance payment will be made. 

Wahti ;FIFO 1-411:  1TI7 faith afr tJQMI 	U l cIdI  ciia Cbl 	fat: 31;TaM.  ale! f 4l oil VdiI  311T 

3+T 'cl't 3% VFFT 	 
Payment will not be made for any substandard quality work done by agency and 3% 
of penalty will be levied on it. 

, chi 31rat 111 ci It 30  	9{1.  cbiou t'laiiI 

The agency has to complete the work within 30 days after receipt of work order. 

Krutfit 	Tu. 	Th-t teuri 	i(gchi ct,i4 cr ccal 4)(0i1  VffAr  3fR 	317A- 

*1" •TrjefT W flveat' cati-Acii( 6)011 

The agency should execute the work keeping safety rules in mind and will be 
responsible for the safety of its workers. 

*4 t(o dJlIrdCR-  cblel 	fArri t Itcfl prege-  414 Wyr-JR cIk-ci1a4h 

311v1t ER-  1. e1 S tt-grpr elm] cb(o) ER- 

Quantity of work may vary at the time of execution, hence payment shall be made on 
actual basis on submission of bill with measurement sheet 

chi4 fr tRI  et,o) 	q.lia f,tU 31rditWa.  414 St 3if4ielchdl r ft 1r 	 

311aftWa. 	eIIdIcIt 	 Odii,T4T     0113 3.TrffW 4 Ii allQdll I 

To complete the work if required any additional work same will be carry out without 
any additional cost, no payment made for this purpose. 

Seal and signature of the Agency 	 Date: ( C I /21.2_2_ 	Joint Director 

Page 2 of 3 



Jiiitu. 	39.1Ift vain caw 	ell aRr A1vei& i TM.  Th"T srmur surt# 6 
faite. 4.51 41 'v1i11 	t ajdldlo-I oiifl fuii 	jivui 

The payment will be released by NIFT to the agency only after the submission of 
proof of payment of GST made by the agency as per the criteria is received. 

cht 	 # id-41 31'1 crwR" 	3tt 61A rfT  	313-#7 Lrtef W). 	'Hi did 

op< 	6 a 	I 

In lieu of any defect, the work shall be repaired by the agency if NIFT desires so. 

14,41 aft rdarc t Jima #rlqIç 4 iF rell cf) 3i1erwrT e-)-9' 014) tte4 61dni 
In case of any dispute the Jurisdiction of Court will be Navi Mumbai. 

siffiftrtff 	QJIcdl t chid 	a # q, 	i4 311T 	3111'1 	 31tt tbriTPT 
ATI- 	4-mtacniut 	faQ (4?. ct 	 t at), kr-4#r 	3rftrwrir 	cnitilem TraTzr 

i14c, Th-T Trw-dt tl 
The Agency must visit the campus and Contact to NIFrs Official for clarifications about 
physical assessment of area/work to be furnished and about measurement etc. before 
quoting the competitive rates. 

vii bilm45/ * 	3)7R / GST will be applicable as per norms. 

WA -1-  tiAcmui 	q 	1 
Details of Registration 

Li 	a-ii 	1 	t.iis•iu 
Registration No. 

 11 Lrfi tt / G ST 

 @ chig / Pan Card 

v4ift WI -raT 31h-

4-#4.  

WW1 	  

Seal and signature of the Agency 	 Date: 6 2.152_ 	Joint Director 

Page 3 of 3 


	00000001
	00000002
	00000003

